
7a Marató per Equips SJD/
Els 7k del Riu - Relleus
25-03-2018

Equip Running Prat Potablava 2

Temps Oficial
4:19:32

Temps Real
4:19:32

Dorsal
111

Sexe
M

Categoria
EqMX

Pos General
124

Pos Sexe
117

Pos Cat
79

v1

1:00:01

v2

1:41:50

v3

2:26:49

v4

3:06:49

v5

3:48:06

42000m

4:19:32


